
Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.05
(0:14.14)

1:08.91
(0:11.10)

0:57.81
(0:11.66)

0:46.15
(0:12.09)

0:34.06
(0:11.57)

0:22.49
(0:11.14)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SWAG 8 65.9 0:11.04 1:23.05 [1] 1:08.85 [2] 0:57.81 [1] 0:46.15 [1] 0:34.06 [1] 0:22.49 [1] 0:34.06

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.20) (0:11.04) (0:11.66) (0:12.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.14)

2 12 PAPER DOLL 1 66.6 0:10.96 1:23.32 [2] 1:08.56 [7] 0:57.25 [7] 0:45.73 [7] 0:33.55 [7] 0:22.21 [6] 0:33.55 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.52) (0:12.18) (0:11.34) (0:10.96)

3 16 KOOLATAH QUEEN 7 66.7 0:11.04 1:23.93 [3] 1:08.85 [9] 0:57.51 [9] 0:46.06 [8] 0:33.86 [9] 0:22.43 [8] 0:33.86 +5

Daniel Moor 400m 400m (0:15.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.45) (0:12.20) (0:11.43) (0:11.04)

4 3 RIGHTEOUS LEGEND 2 64.5 0:11.42 1:24.08 [4] 1:09.61 [6] 0:58.19 [6] 0:46.65 [5] 0:34.52 [5] 0:23.05 [5] 0:34.52 +0

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.54) (0:12.13) (0:11.47) (0:11.42)

5 4 ROSA KISS 5 65.9 0:11.16 1:24.13 [5] 1:09.69 [5] 0:58.53 [4] 0:46.78 [4] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.29 [3] 0:34.71 +12

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.16) (0:11.75) (0:12.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.48)

6 17 SPEEGLE 6 66.0 0:11.05 1:24.35 [6] 1:09.92 [4] 0:58.87 [3] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.51 [4] 0:35.06 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.43) (0:11.05) (0:11.63) (0:12.18) (0:11.55) (0:11.58)

7 6 HARRYTHEWIZ 3 67.1 0:11.18 1:24.59 [7] 1:09.68 [8] 0:58.30 [8] 0:46.67 [9] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.05 [9] 0:34.73 -3

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.94) (0:11.68) (0:11.18)

8 8 PUNGWE RIVER 9 66.2 0:11.12 1:25.44 [8] 1:11.30 [1] 1:00.18 [2] 0:48.42 [2] 0:36.25 [2] 0:24.64 [2] 0:36.25 +4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.12) (0:11.76) (0:12.17) (0:11.61) (0:11.92)

9 14 SKIEDA 4 64.7 0:11.40 1:25.45 [9] 1:11.09 [3] 0:59.69 [5] 0:47.95 [6] 0:35.76 [6] 0:24.30 [7] 0:35.76 +8

Damien Thornton 600m 1200m (0:14.36) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:12.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Dream Thinker (#1), Fabs Cuz (#2), Cautionary Tail (#5), Pass The Peak (#7), Weekend Spirit (#10), Monakeed (#11), Saturdays Girl (#13), Avariella (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  17:56 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SWAG 8 65.9 0:11.04 0:11.35 [1] 1:23.05 0:34.06

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.35)

2 12 PAPER DOLL 1 66.6 0:10.96 0:11.25 [2] 1.54L 0:33.55 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.25)

3 16 KOOLATAH QUEEN 7 66.7 0:11.04 0:11.39 [6] 5.13L 0:33.86 +5

Daniel Moor 400m 400m (0:11.39)

4 3 RIGHTEOUS LEGEND 2 64.5 0:11.42 0:11.63 [5] 6.05L 0:34.52 +0

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.63)

5 4 ROSA KISS 5 65.9 0:11.16 0:11.81 [3] 6.34L 0:34.71 +12

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:11.81)

6 17 SPEEGLE 6 66.0 0:11.05 0:11.93 [4] 7.6L 0:35.06 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

7 6 HARRYTHEWIZ 3 67.1 0:11.18 0:11.87 [7] 9.06L 0:34.73 -3

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:11.87)

8 8 PUNGWE RIVER 9 66.2 0:11.12 0:12.72 [7] 14.06L 0:36.25 +4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

9 14 SKIEDA 4 64.7 0:11.40 0:12.53 [9] 14.09L 0:35.76 +8

Damien Thornton 600m 1200m (0:12.53)

Scratched: Dream Thinker (#1), Fabs Cuz (#2), Cautionary Tail (#5), Pass The Peak (#7), Weekend Spirit (#10), Monakeed (#11), Saturdays Girl (#13), Avariella (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  17:56 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Swag

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.05 [1]
(0:14.20)

1:08.85 [2]
(0:11.04)

0:57.81 [1]
(0:11.66)

0:46.15 [1]
(0:12.09)

0:34.06 [1]
(0:11.57)

0:22.49 [1]
(0:11.14)

0:11.35 [1]
(0:11.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 65.4 61.5 59.6 61.7 64.8 63.4

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 65.9 65.2 60.4 63.4 65.5 65.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.4 4.2 0.9 0.4 1.1 0.4 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Paper Doll

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.96 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.32 [2]
(0:14.76)

1:08.56 [7]
(0:11.31)

0:57.25 [7]
(0:11.52)

0:45.73 [7]
(0:12.18)

0:33.55 [7]
(0:11.34)

0:22.21 [6]
(0:10.96)

0:11.25 [2]
(0:11.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.9 63.6 62.7 59.3 62.6 65.7 63.7

Top Speed [km/h] 60.4 64.7 64.2 63.2 63.6 66.6 66.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.3 1.3 0.8 2.6 1.9 1.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Koolatah Queen

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.93 [3]
(0:15.08)

1:08.85 [9]
(0:11.34)

0:57.51 [9]
(0:11.45)

0:46.06 [8]
(0:12.20)

0:33.86 [9]
(0:11.43)

0:22.43 [8]
(0:11.04)

0:11.39 [6]
(0:11.39)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.9 63.5 62.7 59.3 63.5 65.5 63.0

Top Speed [km/h] 63.5 65.0 64.2 61.5 66.1 66.7 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 0.7 0.8 1.0 1.3 1.8 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Righteous Legend

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.08 [4]
(0:14.47)

1:09.61 [6]
(0:11.42)

0:58.19 [6]
(0:11.54)

0:46.65 [5]
(0:12.13)

0:34.52 [5]
(0:11.47)

0:23.05 [5]
(0:11.42)

0:11.63 [5]
(0:11.63)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 62.9 61.8 59.3 62.6 63.2 62.0

Top Speed [km/h] 62.9 64.5 63.5 60.3 64.0 64.0 62.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 2.3 1.3 0.9 1.4 4.3 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.2

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.42.4
2.32.32.3

2.4
2.3

7.27.47.57.37.47.3

6.1

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

5

10

15

0

20

40

60

A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

4
5555

66

6263.262.659.361.862.9

49.8

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  17:56 GMT+10 Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Rosa Kiss

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.13 [5]
(0:14.44)

1:09.69 [5]
(0:11.16)

0:58.53 [4]
(0:11.75)

0:46.78 [4]
(0:12.07)

0:34.71 [4]
(0:11.42)

0:23.29 [3]
(0:11.48)

0:11.81 [3]
(0:11.81)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.0 64.3 62.1 60.1 64.2 63.3 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 65.9 65.4 64.1 61.6 65.0 64.9 62.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.3 2.2 2.1 2.2 3.3 5.4 5.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.1 7.1 6.9 7.2 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Speegle

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.35 [6]
(0:14.43)

1:09.92 [4]
(0:11.05)

0:58.87 [3]
(0:11.63)

0:47.24 [3]
(0:12.18)

0:35.06 [3]
(0:11.55)

0:23.51 [4]
(0:11.58)

0:11.93 [4]
(0:11.93)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.1 64.9 61.5 59.0 61.6 62.3 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 66.0 64.6 60.0 63.1 63.5 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.8 1.1 1.3 0.6 2.2 0.3 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Harrythewiz

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.18 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.59 [7]
(0:14.91)

1:09.68 [8]
(0:11.38)

0:58.30 [8]
(0:11.63)

0:46.67 [9]
(0:11.94)

0:34.73 [8]
(0:11.68)

0:23.05 [9]
(0:11.18)

0:11.87 [7]
(0:11.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 63.3 61.1 59.5 61.6 64.6 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 65.1 63.3 61.5 65.8 67.1 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 1.6 2.8 3.0 1.0 2.7 1.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.2 7.1 7.1 6.7 6.9 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Pungwe River

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.12 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.44 [8]
(0:14.14)

1:11.30 [1]
(0:11.12)

1:00.18 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:48.42 [2]
(0:12.17)

0:36.25 [2]
(0:11.61)

0:24.64 [2]
(0:11.92)

0:12.72 [7]
(0:12.72)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 64.9 61.6 59.5 61.7 60.6 56.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 66.2 63.8 61.2 64.0 61.8 59.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.2 5.4 1.4 1.3 0.7 0.8 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Skieda

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.40 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.7 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 1: TAB WE'RE ON Maiden Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.45 [9]
(0:14.36)

1:11.09 [3]
(0:11.40)

0:59.69 [5]
(0:11.74)

0:47.95 [6]
(0:12.19)

0:35.76 [6]
(0:11.46)

0:24.30 [7]
(0:11.77)

0:12.53 [9]
(0:12.53)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.4 63.1 61.5 59.5 63.1 61.7 57.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 64.2 63.6 60.9 64.7 64.7 59.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 0.4 1.3 1.4 1.8 5.1 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.7 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.26
(0:08.08)

0:56.18
(0:10.54)

0:45.64
(0:10.90)

0:34.74
(0:11.21)

0:23.53
(0:11.45)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ANCIENT SCENT 3 69.5 0:08.23 1:04.26 [1] 0:56.03 [4] 0:45.39 [3] 0:34.67 [2] 0:23.53 [1] 0:12.08 [1] 1:04.26 0:34.67

Damien Boutet 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.64) (0:10.72) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:12.08)

2 10 EL CENTRO 7 70.2 0:08.83 1:04.69 [2] 0:55.86 [9] 0:44.95 [9] 0:34.19 [9] 0:22.92 [9] 0:11.75 [3] 2.54L 0:34.19 +7

Brandon Lerena 800m Overall (0:08.83) (0:10.91) (0:10.76) (0:11.27) (0:11.17) (0:11.75)

3 1 HILLS OF MINTO 2 69.6 0:08.18 1:04.73 [3] 0:56.55 [3] 0:45.93 [2] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.99 [2] 0:12.40 [2] 2.8L 0:35.08 -2

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.62) (0:10.85) (0:11.09) (0:11.59) (0:12.40)

4 12 ICYMISS 5 68.7 0:08.30 1:04.99 [4] 0:56.69 [6] 0:45.88 [6] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.61 [6] 0:11.89 [6] 4.28L 0:34.87 +1

Fiona Sandkuhl 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.81) (0:11.01) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.89)

5 11 FORTUNAS GIRL 1 68.1 0:08.39 1:05.38 [5] 0:56.99 [7] 0:46.20 [7] 0:35.38 [6] 0:24.20 [4] 0:12.33 [5] 6.62L 0:35.38 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.79) (0:10.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.87) (0:12.33)

6 19 MY SPIRIT 6 68.5 0:08.60 1:05.63 [6] 0:57.03 [8] 0:46.11 [8] 0:35.38 [8] 0:24.09 [8] 0:12.59 [4] 8.08L 0:35.38 +3

Daniel Moor 800m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.92) (0:10.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.50) (0:12.59)

7 3 IBEGOOD 8 69.8 0:08.27 1:06.76 [7] 0:58.49 [5] 0:47.85 [5] 0:36.92 [4] 0:25.29 [7] 0:13.20 [9] 14.72L 0:36.92 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.64) (0:10.93) (0:11.63) (0:12.09) (0:13.20)

8 9 NITE CHILL 4 69.4 0:08.17 1:06.81 [8] 0:58.64 [2] 0:47.92 [4] 0:36.83 [5] 0:25.48 [5] 0:13.38 [8] 15L 0:36.83 +4

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:12.10) (0:13.38)

9 2 DRUMSHANBO 9 70.3 0:08.08 1:07.53 [9] 0:59.45 [1] 0:48.91 [1] 0:38.01 [1] 0:26.65 [3] 0:14.33 [7] 19.26L 0:38.01 +6

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.54) (0:10.90) (0:11.36) (0:12.32) (0:14.33)

Scratched: Aristocratic Girl (#15), Floral Legend (#16), Poised Tycoon (#17), Over Spray (#4), Britannia Rose (#13), Swift Duke (#14), Summer Ready (#20), Miss Mclaren (#8), Jungle Warrior (#18), Prophet Of 
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Horse/Jockey Name Ancient Scent

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.23 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.26 [1]
(0:08.23)

0:56.03 [4]
(0:10.64)

0:45.39 [3]
(0:10.72)

0:34.67 [2]
(0:11.14)

0:23.53 [1]
(0:11.45)

0:12.08 [1]
(0:12.08)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.7 67.9 67.1 65.1 63.1 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 69.5 69.2 66.9 64.1 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 1.2 0.8 1.3 2.8 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name El Centro

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.83 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.69 [2]
(0:08.83)

0:55.86 [9]
(0:10.91)

0:44.95 [9]
(0:10.76)

0:34.19 [9]
(0:11.27)

0:22.92 [9]
(0:11.17)

0:11.75 [3]
(0:11.75)

Average Speed [km/h] 40.7 66.6 68.0 65.0 65.0 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 61.4 70.0 70.2 66.4 66.0 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 2.8 3.9 3.2 5.9 5.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Hills Of Minto

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.18 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.73 [3]
(0:08.18)

0:56.55 [3]
(0:10.62)

0:45.93 [2]
(0:10.85)

0:35.08 [3]
(0:11.09)

0:23.99 [2]
(0:11.59)

0:12.40 [2]
(0:12.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.1 68.0 67.0 64.5 62.1 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 69.6 67.8 65.9 62.9 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 1.7 1.5 0.6 0.4 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Icymiss

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.30 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.99 [4]
(0:08.30)

0:56.69 [6]
(0:10.81)

0:45.88 [6]
(0:11.01)

0:34.87 [7]
(0:11.26)

0:23.61 [6]
(0:11.72)

0:11.89 [6]
(0:11.89)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.1 67.2 66.1 64.1 61.5 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 68.7 68.2 65.7 62.5 61.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 2.4 1.9 0.9 1.2 2.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Fortunas Girl

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.39 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.38 [5]
(0:08.39)

0:56.99 [7]
(0:10.79)

0:46.20 [7]
(0:10.82)

0:35.38 [6]
(0:11.18)

0:24.20 [4]
(0:11.87)

0:12.33 [5]
(0:12.33)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.0 66.9 66.4 63.8 60.6 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 63.9 68.1 68.0 64.8 62.6 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 0.9 0.5 1.8 0.7 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name My Spirit

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.60 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.5 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.63 [6]
(0:08.60)

0:57.03 [8]
(0:10.92)

0:46.11 [8]
(0:10.73)

0:35.38 [8]
(0:11.29)

0:24.09 [8]
(0:11.50)

0:12.59 [4]
(0:12.59)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.2 66.4 67.6 64.6 62.8 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 61.6 67.9 68.5 66.6 65.7 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 2.1 1.6 2.5 3.6 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.1 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.2 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Ibegood

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.27 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.8 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:06.76 [7]
(0:08.27)

0:58.49 [5]
(0:10.64)

0:47.85 [5]
(0:10.93)

0:36.92 [4]
(0:11.63)

0:25.29 [7]
(0:12.09)

0:13.20 [9]
(0:13.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.7 68.7 67.0 62.5 59.8 54.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.5 69.8 68.6 64.6 61.0 56.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.3 3.6 4.5 2.1 3.5 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.2 7.3 7.0 6.9 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Nite Chill

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.17 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:06.81 [8]
(0:08.17)

0:58.64 [2]
(0:10.72)

0:47.92 [4]
(0:11.09)

0:36.83 [5]
(0:11.35)

0:25.48 [5]
(0:12.10)

0:13.38 [8]
(0:13.38)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.2 68.0 65.6 64.0 59.6 53.9

Top Speed [km/h] 64.5 69.4 67.8 66.0 61.8 57.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.0 3.6 2.5 1.5 2.8 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.1 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Drumshanbo

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.08 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.3 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 2: BROLEC GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:07.53 [9]
(0:08.08)

0:59.45 [1]
(0:10.54)

0:48.91 [1]
(0:10.90)

0:38.01 [1]
(0:11.36)

0:26.65 [3]
(0:12.32)

0:14.33 [7]
(0:14.33)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.7 69.5 67.1 63.7 58.7 50.3

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 70.3 69.5 65.3 60.6 56.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.4 5.1 3.8 1.4 2.6 2.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.4 7.3 7.2 6.9 6.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.26
(0:13.36)

0:55.90
(0:11.01)

0:44.89
(0:11.02)

0:33.87
(0:11.02)

0:22.85
(0:11.12)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:33.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GREYZOUS 5 66.7 0:11.01 1:09.26 [1] 0:55.90 [1] 0:44.89 [1] 0:33.87 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.73 [1] 1:09.26 0:33.87

Bella Youngberry 800m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:11.01) (0:11.02) (0:11.02) (0:11.12) (0:11.73)

2 7 LUNAR EIGHT 2 67.0 0:10.87 1:09.68 [2] 0:55.96 [4] 0:44.97 [3] 0:33.95 [3] 0:23.08 [3] 0:11.89 [2] 2.48L 0:33.95 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 600m (0:13.72) (0:10.99) (0:11.02) (0:10.87) (0:11.19) (0:11.89)

3 5 TOMBA 1 66.7 0:10.95 1:09.76 [3] 0:55.76 [7] 0:44.80 [6] 0:33.85 [6] 0:22.89 [5] 0:11.53 [5] 2.94L 0:33.85 -1

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:14.00) (0:10.96) (0:10.95) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.53)

4 8 CINDERSEA 3 67.7 0:10.95 1:09.81 [4] 0:55.94 [5] 0:44.77 [7] 0:33.77 [7] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.61 [4] 3.19L 0:33.77 +4

Jasper Franklin 600m 600m (0:13.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.00) (0:10.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.61)

5 4 SMART ACTION 7 67.1 0:10.96 1:10.29 [5] 0:56.01 [8] 0:45.05 [8] 0:34.05 [8] 0:23.07 [8] 0:11.80 [7] 6.02L 0:34.05 +4

Brandon Lerena 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.96) (0:11.00) (0:10.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.80)

6 2 PARETO 8 67.2 0:11.00 1:10.45 [6] 0:56.98 [2] 0:45.96 [2] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.43 [3] 7L 0:34.96 +4

Danny Peisley 1000m 800m (0:13.47) (0:11.02) (0:11.00) (0:11.03) (0:11.50) (0:12.43)

7 3 RAZORS 6 66.4 0:10.96 1:10.75 [7] 0:57.08 [3] 0:45.98 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.33 [6] 8.74L 0:35.02 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.67) (0:11.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:11.59) (0:12.33)

8 9 PERFECT MISSION 4 68.3 0:10.91 1:12.14 [8] 0:58.21 [6] 0:47.30 [5] 0:36.26 [5] 0:24.95 [7] 0:12.97 [8] 16.92L 0:36.26 +6

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.91) (0:11.04) (0:11.31) (0:11.98) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Kingdom Undersiege (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  19:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Greyzous

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.01 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.26 [1]
(0:13.36)

0:55.90 [1]
(0:11.01)

0:44.89 [1]
(0:11.02)

0:33.87 [1]
(0:11.02)

0:22.85 [1]
(0:11.12)

0:11.73 [1]
(0:11.73)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 65.3 65.5 64.7 64.7 61.5

Top Speed [km/h] 66.5 66.4 66.7 65.9 66.0 63.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 0.5 0.5 1.3 0.5 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Lunar Eight

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.87 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.68 [2]
(0:13.72)

0:55.96 [4]
(0:10.99)

0:44.97 [3]
(0:11.02)

0:33.95 [3]
(0:10.87)

0:23.08 [3]
(0:11.19)

0:11.89 [2]
(0:11.89)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 66.1 65.5 66.0 64.5 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 66.0 66.7 67.0 66.9 66.1 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 1.5 1.3 0.4 1.1 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Tomba

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.76 [3]
(0:14.00)

0:55.76 [7]
(0:10.96)

0:44.80 [6]
(0:10.95)

0:33.85 [6]
(0:10.96)

0:22.89 [5]
(0:11.36)

0:11.53 [5]
(0:11.53)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 65.9 65.8 65.0 63.4 62.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 66.6 66.7 65.5 64.5 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.6 0.9 0.5 2.2 0.6 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.9 7.7 7.5 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Cindersea

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:09.81 [4]
(0:13.87)

0:55.94 [5]
(0:11.17)

0:44.77 [7]
(0:11.00)

0:33.77 [7]
(0:10.95)

0:22.82 [6]
(0:11.21)

0:11.61 [4]
(0:11.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 65.0 65.5 65.9 64.4 61.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.0 66.7 67.2 67.7 65.3 63.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.4 2.1 1.2 0.4 3.5 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Smart Action

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.96 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.29 [5]
(0:14.28)

0:56.01 [8]
(0:10.96)

0:45.05 [8]
(0:11.00)

0:34.05 [8]
(0:10.98)

0:23.07 [8]
(0:11.27)

0:11.80 [7]
(0:11.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 66.0 65.9 65.5 64.2 60.8

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 67.1 66.4 66.3 65.1 62.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 2.0 1.0 0.4 1.5 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.9 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Pareto

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.45 [6]
(0:13.47)

0:56.98 [2]
(0:11.02)

0:45.96 [2]
(0:11.00)

0:34.96 [2]
(0:11.03)

0:23.93 [2]
(0:11.50)

0:12.43 [3]
(0:12.43)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.5 65.7 65.9 65.2 62.8 57.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.7 67.2 67.0 66.7 64.8 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.8 1.9 0.4 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.2 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Razors

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.96 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.75 [7]
(0:13.67)

0:57.08 [3]
(0:11.10)

0:45.98 [4]
(0:10.96)

0:35.02 [4]
(0:11.10)

0:23.92 [4]
(0:11.59)

0:12.33 [6]
(0:12.33)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 65.2 66.0 65.2 62.4 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.4 66.1 66.4 66.0 63.4 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 1.3 1.3 1.1 3.7 4.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Perfect Mission

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.91 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.3 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 3: TAB FASTER VISION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:12.14 [8]
(0:13.93)

0:58.21 [6]
(0:10.91)

0:47.30 [5]
(0:11.04)

0:36.26 [5]
(0:11.31)

0:24.95 [7]
(0:11.98)

0:12.97 [8]
(0:12.97)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 66.9 65.9 63.9 60.4 55.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.0 68.3 66.8 65.0 62.7 58.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 2.6 2.7 0.9 2.7 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.2 7.4 7.2 7.0 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.99
(0:13.72)

0:57.27
(0:11.06)

0:46.21
(0:11.12)

0:35.09
(0:11.20)

0:23.89
(0:11.50)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 ODE TO BEAUTY 8 66.4 0:11.04 1:10.99 [1] 0:57.23 [2] 0:46.19 [2] 0:35.09 [1] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.39 [1] 1:10.99 0:35.09

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.04) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.47) (0:12.39)

2 3 PROPHET OF DESTINY 1 67.4 0:11.06 1:11.14 [2] 0:57.22 [4] 0:46.16 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.82 [3] 0:12.13 [3] 0.92L 0:35.06 -4

Corey Sutherland 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.69) (0:12.13)

3 8 BY THE WAY 4 66.6 0:11.03 1:11.22 [3] 0:57.02 [9] 0:45.75 [8] 0:34.61 [9] 0:23.58 [5] 0:11.93 [5] 1.38L 0:34.61 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 600m (0:14.20) (0:11.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.65) (0:11.93)

4 10 DEFIANT MISS 2 66.7 0:11.07 1:11.23 [4] 0:57.10 [7] 0:45.89 [6] 0:34.82 [6] 0:23.57 [7] 0:11.88 [6] 1.4L 0:34.82 -1

Michael Rodd 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.21) (0:11.07) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:11.88)

5 7 BRITANNIA ROSE 6 66.6 0:11.06 1:11.33 [5] 0:57.61 [1] 0:46.55 [1] 0:35.42 [2] 0:24.23 [1] 0:12.49 [2] 2L 0:35.42 -3

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.06) (0:11.13) (0:11.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.49)

6 9 CHAYSE 'N' BODHI 11 66.1 0:11.16 1:11.38 [6] 0:56.86 [11] 0:45.70 [11] 0:34.24 [12] 0:22.83 [12] 0:11.56 [9] 2.3L 0:34.24 -2

Chelsea Baker 1000m 1000m (0:14.52) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.56)

7 1 CAPTAIN CASHE 9 66.4 0:11.07 1:11.42 [7] 0:57.25 [8] 0:45.89 [9] 0:34.82 [8] 0:23.57 [8] 0:12.06 [7] 2.55L 0:34.82 +4

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.36) (0:11.07) (0:11.25) (0:11.51) (0:12.06)

8 22 BACETTI 5 67.1 0:11.17 1:11.69 [8] 0:57.23 [10] 0:46.06 [10] 0:34.80 [10] 0:23.43 [10] 0:11.93 [8] 4.13L 0:34.80 +6

Bella Youngberry 800m 1000m (0:14.46) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.93)

9 4 ST ANDREWS 3 68.0 0:11.16 1:11.70 [9] 0:57.78 [5] 0:46.58 [4] 0:35.42 [5] 0:24.25 [4] 0:12.53 [4] 4.2L 0:35.42 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.20) (0:11.16) (0:11.17) (0:11.72) (0:12.53)

10 11 HEAD OF THE RIVER 12 66.3 0:11.16 1:12.12 [10] 0:57.53 [12] 0:46.18 [12] 0:35.02 [11] 0:23.61 [11] 0:12.17 [10] 6.68L 0:35.02 +6

Daniel Moor 600m 800m (0:14.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.16) (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Kayako (#12), Kiavela (#13), Duomo (#2), Trango Towers (#5), Save The Roses (#20), Weekend Spirit (#21), Boss Mode (#15), Yes Donald Yes (#6), Reconciliate (#14), Airburst (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  19:26 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.99
(0:13.72)

0:57.27
(0:11.06)

0:46.21
(0:11.12)

0:35.09
(0:11.20)

0:23.89
(0:11.50)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 CAUTIONARY TAIL 7 66.3 0:11.09 1:13.06 [11] 0:59.05 [6] 0:47.66 [7] 0:36.57 [7] 0:24.99 [9] 0:12.95 [11] 12.17L 0:36.57 +8

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.01) (0:11.39) (0:11.09) (0:11.58) (0:12.04) (0:12.95)

12 16 SAN GIMIGNANO 10 66.1 0:11.07 1:14.34 [12] 1:00.48 [3] 0:49.19 [5] 0:38.12 [4] 0:26.70 [6] 0:14.04 [12] 19.7L 0:38.12 +1

Olivia Kendal Overall 800m (0:13.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:12.66) (0:14.04)

Scratched: Kayako (#12), Kiavela (#13), Duomo (#2), Trango Towers (#5), Save The Roses (#20), Weekend Spirit (#21), Boss Mode (#15), Yes Donald Yes (#6), Reconciliate (#14), Airburst (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  19:26 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Ode To Beauty

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.99 [1]
(0:13.76)

0:57.23 [2]
(0:11.04)

0:46.19 [2]
(0:11.10)

0:35.09 [1]
(0:11.23)

0:23.86 [2]
(0:11.47)

0:12.39 [1]
(0:12.39)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 65.6 64.8 64.0 63.0 57.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.2 66.4 65.1 64.7 63.7 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 0.9 0.4 0.6 1.5 1.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Prophet Of Destiny

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.06 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.14 [2]
(0:13.92)

0:57.22 [4]
(0:11.06)

0:46.16 [3]
(0:11.10)

0:35.06 [3]
(0:11.24)

0:23.82 [3]
(0:11.69)

0:12.13 [3]
(0:12.13)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 65.2 64.3 63.4 61.7 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 67.4 67.4 65.2 63.8 62.4 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 0.2 1.2 1.9 1.7 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 8.5 8.0 7.9 7.6 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name By The Way

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.03 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.22 [3]
(0:14.20)

0:57.02 [9]
(0:11.27)

0:45.75 [8]
(0:11.14)

0:34.61 [9]
(0:11.03)

0:23.58 [5]
(0:11.65)

0:11.93 [5]
(0:11.93)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 64.3 64.7 63.7 61.8 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 66.6 65.2 64.6 63.2 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 1.7 1.0 4.1 2.1 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.0 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Defiant Miss

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.23 [4]
(0:14.13)

0:57.10 [7]
(0:11.21)

0:45.89 [6]
(0:11.07)

0:34.82 [6]
(0:11.25)

0:23.57 [7]
(0:11.69)

0:11.88 [6]
(0:11.88)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 64.4 64.7 64.0 61.6 60.7

Top Speed [km/h] 66.2 66.3 66.7 64.7 62.9 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.0 0.6 0.9 1.6 5.6 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Britannia Rose

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.06 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.33 [5]
(0:13.72)

0:57.61 [1]
(0:11.06)

0:46.55 [1]
(0:11.13)

0:35.42 [2]
(0:11.19)

0:24.23 [1]
(0:11.74)

0:12.49 [2]
(0:12.49)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 65.1 64.6 63.8 61.2 57.6

Top Speed [km/h] 66.6 65.7 65.0 64.3 62.8 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 0.3 1.0 1.4 0.4 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Chayse 'N' Bodhi

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.38 [6]
(0:14.52)

0:56.86 [11]
(0:11.16)

0:45.70 [11]
(0:11.46)

0:34.24 [12]
(0:11.41)

0:22.83 [12]
(0:11.27)

0:11.56 [9]
(0:11.56)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 64.3 62.7 62.9 64.1 62.1

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 66.1 65.1 63.9 65.2 64.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 0.2 1.1 0.9 0.4 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Captain Cashe

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.42 [7]
(0:14.17)

0:57.25 [8]
(0:11.36)

0:45.89 [9]
(0:11.07)

0:34.82 [8]
(0:11.25)

0:23.57 [8]
(0:11.51)

0:12.06 [7]
(0:12.06)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 64.0 65.4 64.2 63.0 59.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 65.7 66.4 65.0 64.4 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.3 2.7 1.7 0.6 4.6 9.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Bacetti

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.17 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.69 [8]
(0:14.46)

0:57.23 [10]
(0:11.17)

0:46.06 [10]
(0:11.26)

0:34.80 [10]
(0:11.37)

0:23.43 [10]
(0:11.50)

0:11.93 [8]
(0:11.93)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 65.3 64.5 64.0 62.5 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 66.5 67.1 65.5 64.2 62.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 2.8 2.5 1.7 2.6 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name St Andrews

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.70 [9]
(0:13.92)

0:57.78 [5]
(0:11.20)

0:46.58 [4]
(0:11.16)

0:35.42 [5]
(0:11.17)

0:24.25 [4]
(0:11.72)

0:12.53 [4]
(0:12.53)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 65.0 64.6 64.4 61.5 57.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 66.6 66.6 66.1 63.2 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 1.6 0.8 0.8 4.0 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Head Of The River

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:12.12 [10]
(0:14.59)

0:57.53 [12]
(0:11.35)

0:46.18 [12]
(0:11.16)

0:35.02 [11]
(0:11.41)

0:23.61 [11]
(0:11.44)

0:12.17 [10]
(0:12.17)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.5 64.1 65.0 63.7 63.2 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 66.2 65.9 66.3 64.4 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 2.8 1.3 2.0 3.7 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Cautionary Tail

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.09 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:13.06 [11]
(0:14.01)

0:59.05 [6]
(0:11.39)

0:47.66 [7]
(0:11.09)

0:36.57 [7]
(0:11.58)

0:24.99 [9]
(0:12.04)

0:12.95 [11]
(0:12.95)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 64.0 65.6 63.1 60.3 55.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 65.1 66.3 64.9 61.4 59.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 3.2 2.6 2.7 7.2 6.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name San Gimignano

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 4: RACING QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

23 January 2026 - 19:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:14.34 [12]
(0:13.86)

1:00.48 [3]
(0:11.29)

0:49.19 [5]
(0:11.07)

0:38.12 [4]
(0:11.42)

0:26.70 [6]
(0:12.66)

0:14.04 [12]
(0:14.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 64.5 65.1 62.7 57.0 51.2

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 65.2 65.6 64.5 60.0 55.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 2.5 0.8 1.3 3.3 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.2 7.2 7.2 6.8 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.03
(0:17.26)

1:49.77
(0:11.72)

1:38.05
(0:12.77)

1:25.28
(0:13.10)

1:12.18
(0:12.87)

0:59.31
(0:12.82)

0:46.49
(0:12.00)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ZAPHOD 5 64.9 0:11.27 2:07.03 [1] 1:49.28 [4] 1:37.36 [4] 1:24.82 [4] 1:11.73 [4] 0:58.83 [4] 0:46.12 [4] 0:34.18

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:17.75) (0:11.92) (0:12.54) (0:13.09) (0:12.90) (0:12.71) (0:11.94)

2 1 SIBAAQ 6 64.6 0:11.40 2:07.08 [2] 1:49.82 [1] 1:38.10 [1] 1:25.33 [1] 1:12.23 [1] 0:59.36 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:34.54 -4

Jasper Franklin Overall 400m (0:17.26) (0:11.72) (0:12.77) (0:13.10) (0:12.87) (0:12.82) (0:12.00)

3 9 FELIX THE SCAT 8 65.5 0:11.15 2:07.13 [3] 1:48.44 [9] 1:36.35 [9] 1:24.17 [9] 1:10.98 [9] 0:58.27 [9] 0:46.00 [5] 0:34.35 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:18.69) (0:12.09) (0:12.18) (0:13.19) (0:12.71) (0:12.27) (0:11.65)

4 8 TORABELLA 1 65.6 0:11.35 2:07.13 [4] 1:49.67 [3] 1:37.77 [3] 1:25.03 [3] 1:11.90 [3] 0:58.99 [3] 0:46.30 [3] 0:34.33 -6

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:17.46) (0:11.90) (0:12.74) (0:13.13) (0:12.91) (0:12.69) (0:11.97)

5 10 RAF ATTACK 2 64.8 0:11.24 2:07.23 [5] 1:49.34 [5] 1:37.35 [5] 1:24.84 [5] 1:11.60 [5] 0:58.73 [5] 0:46.00 [6] 0:34.01 -7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:17.89) (0:11.99) (0:12.51) (0:13.24) (0:12.87) (0:12.73) (0:11.99)

6 4 WARP SPEED 4 64.3 0:11.35 2:07.58 [6] 1:50.12 [2] 1:38.35 [2] 1:25.60 [2] 1:12.52 [2] 0:59.63 [2] 0:46.88 [2] 0:34.88 +1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:17.46) (0:11.77) (0:12.75) (0:13.08) (0:12.89) (0:12.75) (0:12.00)

7 5 GALIFIANAKIS 9 65.6 0:11.35 2:07.99 [7] 1:49.64 [8] 1:37.57 [8] 1:25.21 [8] 1:12.01 [8] 0:59.25 [8] 0:46.58 [9] 0:34.62 +6

Daniel Moor 600m 600m (0:18.35) (0:12.07) (0:12.36) (0:13.20) (0:12.76) (0:12.67) (0:11.96)

8 6 THAT'S MOLLY 3 63.9 0:11.50 2:08.15 [8] 1:50.10 [6] 1:38.16 [6] 1:25.62 [6] 1:12.49 [6] 0:59.63 [6] 0:46.88 [7] 0:34.93 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:18.05) (0:11.94) (0:12.54) (0:13.13) (0:12.86) (0:12.75) (0:11.95)

9 3 RED WAVE 7 63.4 0:11.59 2:08.53 [9] 1:50.24 [7] 1:38.26 [7] 1:25.88 [7] 1:12.61 [7] 0:59.82 [7] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.39 +1

Fred Larson 600m 600m (0:18.29) (0:11.98) (0:12.38) (0:13.27) (0:12.79) (0:12.60) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Let Fly (#11), Autunno (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.49
(0:11.39)

0:23.10
(0:11.39)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ZAPHOD 5 64.9 0:11.27 0:34.18 [5] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.55 [3] 2:07.03 0:34.18

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.55)

2 1 SIBAAQ 6 64.6 0:11.40 0:34.54 [1] 0:23.05 [2] 0:11.65 [2] 0.27L 0:34.54 -4

Jasper Franklin Overall 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.40) (0:11.65)

3 9 FELIX THE SCAT 8 65.5 0:11.15 0:34.35 [3] 0:23.20 [1] 0:11.81 [1] 0.55L 0:34.35 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.81)

4 8 TORABELLA 1 65.6 0:11.35 0:34.33 [4] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.52 [5] 0.59L 0:34.33 -6

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:11.35) (0:11.52)

5 10 RAF ATTACK 2 64.8 0:11.24 0:34.01 [7] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.45 [6] 1.13L 0:34.01 -7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:11.24) (0:11.45)

6 4 WARP SPEED 4 64.3 0:11.35 0:34.88 [2] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.05 [4] 3.24L 0:34.88 +1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:12.05)

7 5 GALIFIANAKIS 9 65.6 0:11.35 0:34.62 [9] 0:23.27 [7] 0:11.89 [7] 5.61L 0:34.62 +6

Daniel Moor 600m 600m (0:11.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.89)

8 6 THAT'S MOLLY 3 63.9 0:11.50 0:34.93 [8] 0:23.40 [9] 0:11.90 [8] 6.59L 0:34.93 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:11.90)

9 3 RED WAVE 7 63.4 0:11.59 0:35.39 [6] 0:23.80 [8] 0:12.11 [9] 8.79L 0:35.39 +1

Fred Larson 600m 600m (0:11.59) (0:11.69) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Let Fly (#11), Autunno (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Zaphod

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.27 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:07.03 [1]
(0:17.75)

1:49.28 [4]
(0:11.92)

1:37.36 [4]
(0:12.54)

1:24.82 [4]
(0:13.09)

1:11.73 [4]
(0:12.90)

0:58.83 [4]
(0:12.71)

0:46.12 [4]
(0:11.94)

0:34.18 [5]
(0:11.36)

0:22.82 [4]
(0:11.27)

0:11.55 [3]
(0:11.55)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 60.5 57.5 55.1 55.9 57.2 60.3 63.6 64.3 62.6

Top Speed [km/h] 60.2 61.5 60.2 56.8 56.7 58.8 63.0 64.7 64.9 63.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.1 0.4 1.0 1.2 1.7 1.4 1.0 1.0 3.7 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Sibaaq

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.40 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:07.08 [2]
(0:17.26)

1:49.82 [1]
(0:11.72)

1:38.10 [1]
(0:12.77)

1:25.33 [1]
(0:13.10)

1:12.23 [1]
(0:12.87)

0:59.36 [1]
(0:12.82)

0:46.54 [1]
(0:12.00)

0:34.54 [1]
(0:11.49)

0:23.05 [2]
(0:11.40)

0:11.65 [2]
(0:11.65)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 61.4 56.4 54.9 55.9 56.4 59.9 62.4 63.1 62.1

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 64.5 59.1 56.7 57.1 58.4 61.3 63.5 64.2 64.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 0.8 0.7 0.7 1.1 0.7 0.6 0.9 1.2 1.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Felix The Scat

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:07.13 [3]
(0:18.69)

1:48.44 [9]
(0:12.09)

1:36.35 [9]
(0:12.18)

1:24.17 [9]
(0:13.19)

1:10.98 [9]
(0:12.71)

0:58.27 [9]
(0:12.27)

0:46.00 [5]
(0:11.65)

0:34.35 [3]
(0:11.15)

0:23.20 [1]
(0:11.39)

0:11.81 [1]
(0:11.81)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 59.1 58.8 54.4 56.6 59.5 62.4 64.7 63.6 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 58.3 62.1 61.8 56.3 58.3 63.6 63.9 65.5 64.5 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.2 1.5 1.2 0.6 0.5 2.2 2.4 0.8 3.3 3.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.6 7.7 7.3 7.6 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Torabella

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:07.13 [4]
(0:17.46)

1:49.67 [3]
(0:11.90)

1:37.77 [3]
(0:12.74)

1:25.03 [3]
(0:13.13)

1:11.90 [3]
(0:12.91)

0:58.99 [3]
(0:12.69)

0:46.30 [3]
(0:11.97)

0:34.33 [4]
(0:11.46)

0:22.87 [5]
(0:11.35)

0:11.52 [5]
(0:11.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 60.2 56.8 54.8 55.9 56.9 60.4 62.4 63.5 62.6

Top Speed [km/h] 60.9 61.7 58.8 56.2 56.2 57.6 62.3 63.2 65.6 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.4 0.5 0.9 0.4 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.6 0.2 0.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Raf Attack

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.24 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.8 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:07.23 [5]
(0:17.89)

1:49.34 [5]
(0:11.99)

1:37.35 [5]
(0:12.51)

1:24.84 [5]
(0:13.24)

1:11.60 [5]
(0:12.87)

0:58.73 [5]
(0:12.73)

0:46.00 [6]
(0:11.99)

0:34.01 [7]
(0:11.32)

0:22.69 [6]
(0:11.24)

0:11.45 [6]
(0:11.45)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.1 59.8 57.3 54.4 56.0 56.6 60.1 63.7 64.1 63.1

Top Speed [km/h] 60.2 60.9 60.6 56.7 56.8 57.4 61.9 64.7 64.8 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.9 1.1 0.8 0.5 0.9 0.7 0.5 1.3 5.0 5.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Warp Speed

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.3 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:07.58 [6]
(0:17.46)

1:50.12 [2]
(0:11.77)

1:38.35 [2]
(0:12.75)

1:25.60 [2]
(0:13.08)

1:12.52 [2]
(0:12.89)

0:59.63 [2]
(0:12.75)

0:46.88 [2]
(0:12.00)

0:34.88 [2]
(0:11.35)

0:23.53 [3]
(0:11.48)

0:12.05 [4]
(0:12.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 61.3 57.2 55.1 56.0 56.9 60.3 63.3 63.0 59.9

Top Speed [km/h] 61.5 62.2 60.5 57.2 56.7 59.4 62.4 64.3 63.7 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 0.7 2.0 1.6 1.8 1.5 1.2 0.6 1.2 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Galifianakis

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:07.99 [7]
(0:18.35)

1:49.64 [8]
(0:12.07)

1:37.57 [8]
(0:12.36)

1:25.21 [8]
(0:13.20)

1:12.01 [8]
(0:12.76)

0:59.25 [8]
(0:12.67)

0:46.58 [9]
(0:11.96)

0:34.62 [9]
(0:11.35)

0:23.27 [7]
(0:11.38)

0:11.89 [7]
(0:11.89)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.2 59.8 58.6 54.7 56.4 57.8 60.7 64.4 63.5 60.8

Top Speed [km/h] 58.8 61.3 61.0 56.4 57.5 59.6 62.3 65.6 64.5 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.3 0.8 1.4 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.4 2.5 5.2 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.1 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.8 8.6 7.5

0m300m600m900m1200m1500m1800m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

3

6

9

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.2

2.1

2.3
2.22.2

2.12.12.1
2.2

2.1

7.5

8.6

7.87.77.57.57.47.67.7

6.6

0m300m600m900m1200m1500m1800m

0

3

6

9

12
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

777

99
88888

60.863.564.460.757.856.454.7
58.659.8

49.2

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:00 GMT+10 Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name That's Molly

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.50 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.9 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:08.15 [8]
(0:18.05)

1:50.10 [6]
(0:11.94)

1:38.16 [6]
(0:12.54)

1:25.62 [6]
(0:13.13)

1:12.49 [6]
(0:12.86)

0:59.63 [6]
(0:12.75)

0:46.88 [7]
(0:11.95)

0:34.93 [8]
(0:11.53)

0:23.40 [9]
(0:11.50)

0:11.90 [8]
(0:11.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.1 60.6 57.7 55.2 56.0 57.0 60.3 62.3 62.7 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 59.5 62.1 61.0 56.4 57.4 58.6 61.0 63.9 63.9 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.0 1.5 1.8 1.5 1.9 1.5 0.7 1.0 1.9 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.6 6.9 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Red Wave

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (600m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.4 (600m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 5: GOLD COAST MAYOR'S VASE - 2050m

23 January 2026 - 19:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 2:08.53 [9]
(0:18.29)

1:50.24 [7]
(0:11.98)

1:38.26 [7]
(0:12.38)

1:25.88 [7]
(0:13.27)

1:12.61 [7]
(0:12.79)

0:59.82 [7]
(0:12.60)

0:47.22 [8]
(0:11.83)

0:35.39 [6]
(0:11.59)

0:23.80 [8]
(0:11.69)

0:12.11 [9]
(0:12.11)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.3 60.0 58.5 54.3 56.3 57.5 61.2 62.9 61.7 59.6

Top Speed [km/h] 59.3 61.0 60.9 55.5 57.5 60.5 62.3 63.4 62.8 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 0.4 1.1 0.8 1.1 1.4 1.1 2.2 4.1 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.52
(0:07.90)

0:55.62
(0:10.86)

0:44.76
(0:11.24)

0:33.52
(0:11.10)

0:22.42
(0:10.98)

0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:33.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 LIQUOR 2 67.6 0:07.90 1:03.52 [1] 0:55.62 [1] 0:44.76 [1] 0:33.52 [1] 0:22.42 [1] 0:11.44 [1] 1:03.52 0:33.52

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.86) (0:11.24) (0:11.10) (0:10.98) (0:11.44)

2 3 METALART 7 67.7 0:08.42 1:03.72 [2] 0:55.30 [11] 0:44.41 [6] 0:33.19 [8] 0:22.13 [8] 0:11.15 [6] 1.17L 0:33.19 +1

Michael Rodd 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.89) (0:11.22) (0:11.06) (0:10.98) (0:11.15)

3 10 MANOLO BLING 8 68.9 0:08.05 1:03.82 [3] 0:55.77 [2] 0:44.98 [2] 0:33.76 [2] 0:22.65 [2] 0:11.53 [2] 1.76L 0:33.76 +7

Daniel Moor 1000m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.79) (0:11.22) (0:11.11) (0:11.12) (0:11.53)

4 1 GOLDEN BOOM 9 67.8 0:08.40 1:03.86 [4] 0:55.46 [10] 0:44.28 [11] 0:33.33 [8] 0:22.24 [9] 0:11.31 [5] 2.02L 0:33.33 +9

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.18) (0:10.95) (0:11.09) (0:10.93) (0:11.31)

5 5 WANDA ROX 10 69.0 0:08.22 1:03.93 [5] 0:55.71 [8] 0:44.58 [7] 0:33.73 [3] 0:22.55 [4] 0:11.55 [3] 2.39L 0:33.73 +11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.13) (0:10.85) (0:11.18) (0:11.00) (0:11.55)

6 16 SUPER DUCK 1 67.4 0:08.15 1:04.07 [6] 0:55.92 [6] 0:45.04 [4] 0:33.85 [4] 0:22.79 [3] 0:11.64 [4] 3.22L 0:33.85 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.15) (0:10.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.06) (0:11.15) (0:11.64)

7 12 GIVE GIGGLES 6 66.6 0:08.16 1:04.23 [7] 0:56.07 [7] 0:44.73 [9] 0:33.45 [11] 0:22.38 [11] 0:11.46 [9] 4.14L 0:33.45 +5

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.07) (0:10.92) (0:11.46)

8 4 KING KAPA 11 69.0 0:08.27 1:04.31 [8] 0:56.04 [9] 0:44.78 [10] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.81 [6] 0:11.71 [7] 4.65L 0:33.90 +12

Andrew Mallyon 800m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.26) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.10) (0:11.71)

9 14 MEMORIA 3 67.4 0:08.05 1:04.34 [9] 0:56.29 [3] 0:45.35 [3] 0:34.11 [5] 0:22.96 [5] 0:11.72 [8] 4.85L 0:34.11 +3

Ron Stewart 1000m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:11.72)

10 8 SHALAA'S MOMENT 12 67.4 0:08.60 1:04.36 [10] 0:55.76 [12] 0:44.48 [12] 0:33.41 [12] 0:22.37 [12] 0:11.46 [10] 4.94L 0:33.41 +6

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.07) (0:11.04) (0:10.91) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Way To The Stars (#2), Vodka Martini (#7), Jonny Da Wolf (#15), Mister Bianco (#9), Zouperb (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.52
(0:07.90)

0:55.62
(0:10.86)

0:44.76
(0:11.24)

0:33.52
(0:11.10)

0:22.42
(0:10.98)

0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:33.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 MANHOOD 4 66.6 0:08.11 1:05.62 [11] 0:57.51 [4] 0:46.35 [5] 0:35.03 [10] 0:23.83 [10] 0:12.32 [12] 12.32L 0:35.03 +5

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.16) (0:11.32) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:12.32)

12 17 OUTWEIGHED 5 68.7 0:08.12 1:05.78 [12] 0:57.66 [5] 0:46.43 [7] 0:35.39 [6] 0:24.23 [7] 0:12.69 [11] 13.27L 0:35.39 +7

Bella Youngberry 800m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.04) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Way To The Stars (#2), Vodka Martini (#7), Jonny Da Wolf (#15), Mister Bianco (#9), Zouperb (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Liquor

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.90 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.52 [1]
(0:07.90)

0:55.62 [1]
(0:10.86)

0:44.76 [1]
(0:11.24)

0:33.52 [1]
(0:11.10)

0:22.42 [1]
(0:10.98)

0:11.44 [1]
(0:11.44)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.7 66.4 63.9 64.8 65.8 63.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 67.6 65.3 66.5 66.7 65.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.4 0.7 0.5 1.2 1.4 1.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Metalart

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.42 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.72 [2]
(0:08.42)

0:55.30 [11]
(0:10.89)

0:44.41 [6]
(0:11.22)

0:33.19 [8]
(0:11.06)

0:22.13 [8]
(0:10.98)

0:11.15 [6]
(0:11.15)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.8 66.6 64.2 64.8 65.9 64.6

Top Speed [km/h] 62.7 67.7 66.6 65.5 66.8 66.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.3 0.6 0.7 2.0 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Manolo Bling

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.05 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.82 [3]
(0:08.05)

0:55.77 [2]
(0:10.79)

0:44.98 [2]
(0:11.22)

0:33.76 [2]
(0:11.11)

0:22.65 [2]
(0:11.12)

0:11.53 [2]
(0:11.53)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.0 67.6 64.6 65.5 64.9 62.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 68.9 66.0 66.3 65.6 64.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.6 3.4 2.5 1.5 4.0 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.2 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Golden Boom

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.40 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.8 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.86 [4]
(0:08.40)

0:55.46 [10]
(0:11.18)

0:44.28 [11]
(0:10.95)

0:33.33 [8]
(0:11.09)

0:22.24 [9]
(0:10.93)

0:11.31 [5]
(0:11.31)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.1 65.6 66.4 65.6 66.5 63.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.2 66.8 67.8 66.1 67.5 65.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 5.2 2.0 2.1 6.1 7.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Wanda Rox

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.22 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.93 [5]
(0:08.22)

0:55.71 [8]
(0:11.13)

0:44.58 [7]
(0:10.85)

0:33.73 [3]
(0:11.18)

0:22.55 [4]
(0:11.00)

0:11.55 [3]
(0:11.55)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.8 66.1 67.4 65.7 65.7 62.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.5 67.9 69.0 66.2 66.7 65.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 5.2 4.4 2.8 4.8 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Super Duck

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.15 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.07 [6]
(0:08.15)

0:55.92 [6]
(0:10.88)

0:45.04 [4]
(0:11.19)

0:33.85 [4]
(0:11.06)

0:22.79 [3]
(0:11.15)

0:11.64 [4]
(0:11.64)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.2 66.6 64.4 64.8 64.6 61.6

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 67.4 65.9 65.4 65.1 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.3 1.1 0.6 0.9 0.4 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Give Giggles

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.16 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.23 [7]
(0:08.16)

0:56.07 [7]
(0:11.34)

0:44.73 [9]
(0:11.28)

0:33.45 [11]
(0:11.07)

0:22.38 [11]
(0:10.92)

0:11.46 [9]
(0:11.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.2 64.9 64.2 65.1 65.9 62.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 66.4 66.0 66.0 66.6 64.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 4.6 1.5 0.8 1.1 2.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name King Kapa

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.27 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.31 [8]
(0:08.27)

0:56.04 [9]
(0:11.26)

0:44.78 [10]
(0:10.88)

0:33.90 [7]
(0:11.09)

0:22.81 [6]
(0:11.10)

0:11.71 [7]
(0:11.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.7 65.8 67.2 65.9 65.1 61.4

Top Speed [km/h] 63.0 67.2 69.0 66.5 66.0 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 7.0 3.9 2.3 4.5 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.2 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Memoria

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.05 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.34 [9]
(0:08.05)

0:56.29 [3]
(0:10.94)

0:45.35 [3]
(0:11.24)

0:34.11 [5]
(0:11.15)

0:22.96 [5]
(0:11.24)

0:11.72 [8]
(0:11.72)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.7 66.2 64.4 65.2 64.2 61.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 67.4 65.1 66.4 65.9 63.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.9 1.7 1.2 1.2 2.8 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.0 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Shalaa's Moment

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.60 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (400m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.36 [10]
(0:08.60)

0:55.76 [12]
(0:11.28)

0:44.48 [12]
(0:11.07)

0:33.41 [12]
(0:11.04)

0:22.37 [12]
(0:10.91)

0:11.46 [10]
(0:11.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.0 65.3 65.3 65.5 66.3 62.8

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 66.4 67.2 66.6 67.4 65.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.3 5.5 1.7 1.0 4.9 7.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.6

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.3
2.4

2.32.3
2.4

2
7.67.87.87.97.7

5.9

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

5

10

15

0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

1010

121212

12

62.866.365.565.365.3

42

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:34 GMT+10 Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Manhood

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.11 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.62 [11]
(0:08.11)

0:57.51 [4]
(0:11.16)

0:46.35 [5]
(0:11.32)

0:35.03 [10]
(0:11.20)

0:23.83 [10]
(0:11.51)

0:12.32 [12]
(0:12.32)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.3 65.2 64.2 64.7 62.8 58.3

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 66.6 66.4 65.8 63.6 60.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 3.0 1.8 1.3 3.6 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.7 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Outweighed

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.12 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 6: TAB GOLDMARKET - 1100m

23 January 2026 - 20:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.78 [12]
(0:08.12)

0:57.66 [5]
(0:11.23)

0:46.43 [7]
(0:11.04)

0:35.39 [6]
(0:11.16)

0:24.23 [7]
(0:11.54)

0:12.69 [11]
(0:12.69)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.1 65.3 65.9 65.1 62.4 56.9

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 66.8 68.7 67.2 65.4 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 4.1 3.0 1.0 3.2 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.49
(0:13.79)

1:09.70
(0:10.84)

0:58.86
(0:11.49)

0:47.37
(0:11.78)

0:35.59
(0:11.85)

0:23.74
(0:11.94)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ABSOLUTE SUNSHINE 3 66.0 0:11.16 1:23.49 [1] 1:09.17 [9] 0:58.01 [9] 0:46.54 [8] 0:34.96 [9] 0:22.98 [11] 0:34.96

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.58) (0:11.98) (0:11.50)

2 2 MODESTY 1 66.5 0:10.93 1:23.63 [2] 1:09.43 [6] 0:58.50 [6] 0:46.96 [6] 0:35.30 [6] 0:23.33 [7] 0:35.30 +1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:14.20) (0:10.93) (0:11.54) (0:11.66) (0:11.97) (0:11.56)

3 13 FAIRWAY CHOICE 7 66.0 0:11.11 1:23.78 [3] 1:09.21 [11] 0:58.10 [10] 0:46.57 [10] 0:34.95 [11] 0:23.10 [13] 0:34.95 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.53) (0:11.62) (0:11.85) (0:11.48)

4 18 IRON GRACE 2 67.8 0:10.88 1:23.84 [4] 1:09.86 [3] 0:58.98 [3] 0:47.51 [3] 0:35.74 [3] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.74 -3

Chelsea Baker 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:10.88) (0:11.47) (0:11.77) (0:11.91) (0:11.93)

5 12 SUKHBIR 13 65.6 0:11.21 1:24.01 [5] 1:09.28 [12] 0:58.07 [13] 0:46.47 [12] 0:34.95 [12] 0:23.39 [12] 0:34.95 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.60) (0:11.52) (0:11.56) (0:11.64)

6 4 MASTER COPY 10 66.0 0:11.15 1:24.01 [6] 1:09.48 [10] 0:58.33 [11] 0:46.66 [11] 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.52 [10] 0:35.21 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:14.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:11.57)

7 11 CUTEPI 5 68.2 0:10.88 1:24.06 [7] 1:10.18 [2] 0:59.30 [2] 0:47.79 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.25 [2] 0:36.09 +4

Daniel Moor 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.88) (0:11.51) (0:11.70) (0:11.84) (0:11.88)

8 1 LADY SHOTGUN 11 67.5 0:10.83 1:24.29 [8] 1:09.26 [13] 0:58.43 [12] 0:46.67 [13] 0:35.04 [13] 0:23.80 [9] 0:35.04 +7

Mitch Goring 1200m 1200m (0:15.03) (0:10.83) (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:11.24) (0:11.61)

9 6 NORTH OF ELI 6 67.4 0:10.97 1:24.34 [9] 1:10.11 [7] 0:59.14 [7] 0:47.57 [7] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.07 [6] 0:35.94 +6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:10.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.63) (0:11.87) (0:11.78)

10 3 KADALL 9 65.6 0:11.14 1:24.43 [10] 1:10.13 [8] 0:58.99 [8] 0:47.42 [9] 0:35.91 [8] 0:24.19 [5] 0:35.91 +5

Corey Sutherland 1200m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.51) (0:11.72) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Assent (#10), The Wheelbarrow (#17), Fireforce (#14), Kickatinalong (#15), First Empire (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.49
(0:13.79)

1:09.70
(0:10.84)

0:58.86
(0:11.49)

0:47.37
(0:11.78)

0:35.59
(0:11.85)

0:23.74
(0:11.94)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BOONDOCKS 4 67.0 0:10.95 1:24.67 [11] 1:10.66 [4] 0:59.71 [4] 0:48.23 [5] 0:36.53 [5] 0:24.62 [4] 0:36.53 +5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:10.95) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:11.91) (0:12.05)

12 8 AITUTAKI 8 69.5 0:10.84 1:24.80 [12] 1:11.01 [1] 1:00.17 [1] 0:48.68 [1] 0:36.90 [1] 0:25.05 [1] 0:36.90 -3

Danny Peisley 1200m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:10.84) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.85) (0:12.08)

13 9 ITZA CHARMDEEL 12 68.0 0:10.82 1:26.50 [13] 1:12.31 [5] 1:01.49 [5] 0:50.08 [4] 0:38.36 [4] 0:26.15 [8] 0:38.36 +7

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:10.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.72) (0:12.21) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Assent (#10), The Wheelbarrow (#17), Fireforce (#14), Kickatinalong (#15), First Empire (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ABSOLUTE SUNSHINE 3 66.0 0:11.16 0:11.48 [5] 1:23.49 0:34.96

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.48)

2 2 MODESTY 1 66.5 0:10.93 0:11.77 [3] 0.85L 0:35.30 +1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

3 13 FAIRWAY CHOICE 7 66.0 0:11.11 0:11.62 [11] 1.68L 0:34.95 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.62)

4 18 IRON GRACE 2 67.8 0:10.88 0:11.90 [4] 2.08L 0:35.74 -3

Chelsea Baker 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

5 12 SUKHBIR 13 65.6 0:11.21 0:11.75 [12] 3.05L 0:34.95 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.75)

6 4 MASTER COPY 10 66.0 0:11.15 0:11.95 [7] 3.07L 0:35.21 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

7 11 CUTEPI 5 68.2 0:10.88 0:12.37 [1] 3.32L 0:36.09 +4

Daniel Moor 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

8 1 LADY SHOTGUN 11 67.5 0:10.83 0:12.19 [10] 4.68L 0:35.04 +7

Mitch Goring 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

9 6 NORTH OF ELI 6 67.4 0:10.97 0:12.29 [6] 5.02L 0:35.94 +6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

10 3 KADALL 9 65.6 0:11.14 0:12.35 [8] 5.54L 0:35.91 +5

Corey Sutherland 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

Scratched: Assent (#10), The Wheelbarrow (#17), Fireforce (#14), Kickatinalong (#15), First Empire (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BOONDOCKS 4 67.0 0:10.95 0:12.57 [9] 6.94L 0:36.53 +5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

12 8 AITUTAKI 8 69.5 0:10.84 0:12.97 [2] 7.7L 0:36.90 -3

Danny Peisley 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

13 9 ITZA CHARMDEEL 12 68.0 0:10.82 0:13.55 [13] 17.72L 0:38.36 +7

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

Scratched: Assent (#10), The Wheelbarrow (#17), Fireforce (#14), Kickatinalong (#15), First Empire (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  20:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Absolute Sunshine

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.49 [1]
(0:14.32)

1:09.17 [9]
(0:11.16)

0:58.01 [9]
(0:11.47)

0:46.54 [8]
(0:11.58)

0:34.96 [9]
(0:11.98)

0:22.98 [11]
(0:11.50)

0:11.48 [5]
(0:11.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 64.5 62.7 62.2 60.6 62.7 62.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.8 66.0 63.4 63.2 61.4 63.8 63.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 0.8 0.4 0.6 1.3 3.1 2.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.1 7.0 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Modesty

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.93 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.63 [2]
(0:14.20)

1:09.43 [6]
(0:10.93)

0:58.50 [6]
(0:11.54)

0:46.96 [6]
(0:11.66)

0:35.30 [6]
(0:11.97)

0:23.33 [7]
(0:11.56)

0:11.77 [3]
(0:11.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 65.9 62.8 61.7 60.3 62.3 61.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 66.5 64.2 63.7 61.7 63.2 63.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 0.4 0.9 1.1 0.6 3.6 7.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Fairway Choice

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.78 [3]
(0:14.57)

1:09.21 [11]
(0:11.11)

0:58.10 [10]
(0:11.53)

0:46.57 [10]
(0:11.62)

0:34.95 [11]
(0:11.85)

0:23.10 [13]
(0:11.48)

0:11.62 [11]
(0:11.62)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.6 64.6 62.6 62.5 61.0 62.6 62.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.0 66.0 63.1 62.7 62.4 64.2 62.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 0.6 1.2 1.9 0.5 1.3 1.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Iron Grace

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.8 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:23.84 [4]
(0:13.98)

1:09.86 [3]
(0:10.88)

0:58.98 [3]
(0:11.47)

0:47.51 [3]
(0:11.77)

0:35.74 [3]
(0:11.91)

0:23.83 [3]
(0:11.93)

0:11.90 [4]
(0:11.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 66.1 62.2 61.2 60.4 60.2 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 67.3 67.8 64.8 62.6 61.4 61.5 61.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.2 0.6 0.9 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Sukhbir

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.21 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.01 [5]
(0:14.73)

1:09.28 [12]
(0:11.21)

0:58.07 [13]
(0:11.60)

0:46.47 [12]
(0:11.52)

0:34.95 [12]
(0:11.56)

0:23.39 [12]
(0:11.64)

0:11.75 [12]
(0:11.75)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.1 64.2 62.0 62.6 62.8 62.0 61.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 65.6 62.9 63.1 63.8 63.3 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 13.0 0.5 0.6 0.4 1.7 6.3 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Master Copy

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.01 [6]
(0:14.53)

1:09.48 [10]
(0:11.15)

0:58.33 [11]
(0:11.67)

0:46.66 [11]
(0:11.45)

0:35.21 [10]
(0:11.69)

0:23.52 [10]
(0:11.57)

0:11.95 [7]
(0:11.95)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.6 64.5 62.2 63.4 61.9 62.3 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 66.0 63.3 63.9 63.7 63.7 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.4 2.4 2.2 1.6 1.2 3.3 5.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Cutepi

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.06 [7]
(0:13.88)

1:10.18 [2]
(0:10.88)

0:59.30 [2]
(0:11.51)

0:47.79 [2]
(0:11.70)

0:36.09 [2]
(0:11.84)

0:24.25 [2]
(0:11.88)

0:12.37 [1]
(0:12.37)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 66.0 63.3 61.9 61.1 60.9 58.1

Top Speed [km/h] 67.6 68.2 64.8 63.3 61.5 61.8 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.9 2.9 1.8 2.1 1.2 2.7 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Lady Shotgun

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.83 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.29 [8]
(0:15.03)

1:09.26 [13]
(0:10.83)

0:58.43 [12]
(0:11.76)

0:46.67 [13]
(0:11.63)

0:35.04 [13]
(0:11.24)

0:23.80 [9]
(0:11.61)

0:12.19 [10]
(0:12.19)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.1 66.5 62.0 62.7 64.4 62.3 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 67.5 63.1 63.2 65.8 63.3 61.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.5 3.1 3.0 2.5 1.5 6.1 9.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name North Of Eli

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.34 [9]
(0:14.23)

1:10.11 [7]
(0:10.97)

0:59.14 [7]
(0:11.57)

0:47.57 [7]
(0:11.63)

0:35.94 [7]
(0:11.87)

0:24.07 [6]
(0:11.78)

0:12.29 [6]
(0:12.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 65.7 62.7 62.6 61.5 61.3 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 67.4 63.3 63.2 62.9 62.9 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 0.8 1.6 3.0 2.4 6.1 7.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Kadall

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.43 [10]
(0:14.30)

1:10.13 [8]
(0:11.14)

0:58.99 [8]
(0:11.57)

0:47.42 [9]
(0:11.51)

0:35.91 [8]
(0:11.72)

0:24.19 [5]
(0:11.84)

0:12.35 [8]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.3 64.9 62.3 62.8 62.4 61.3 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 65.6 63.4 63.2 63.6 62.9 60.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.3 2.2 1.0 1.1 2.6 6.7 8.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Boondocks

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.67 [11]
(0:14.01)

1:10.66 [4]
(0:10.95)

0:59.71 [4]
(0:11.48)

0:48.23 [5]
(0:11.70)

0:36.53 [5]
(0:11.91)

0:24.62 [4]
(0:12.05)

0:12.57 [9]
(0:12.57)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 65.6 63.4 61.8 61.1 60.0 57.3

Top Speed [km/h] 66.9 67.0 64.6 62.6 61.9 61.1 59.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.5 1.5 1.6 2.0 1.6 4.9 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Aitutaki

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.84 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.80 [12]
(0:13.79)

1:11.01 [1]
(0:10.84)

1:00.17 [1]
(0:11.49)

0:48.68 [1]
(0:11.78)

0:36.90 [1]
(0:11.85)

0:25.05 [1]
(0:12.08)

0:12.97 [2]
(0:12.97)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 66.5 62.5 61.2 60.3 59.7 55.3

Top Speed [km/h] 69.1 69.5 64.1 62.4 61.7 60.3 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.3 3.0 0.8 0.6 0.9 0.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.7 7.2 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Itza Charmdeel

Final Rank 13

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.82 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 7: VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1400m

23 January 2026 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:26.50 [13]
(0:14.19)

1:12.31 [5]
(0:10.82)

1:01.49 [5]
(0:11.41)

0:50.08 [4]
(0:11.72)

0:38.36 [4]
(0:12.21)

0:26.15 [8]
(0:12.60)

0:13.55 [13]
(0:13.55)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 66.4 63.4 62.1 59.9 57.6 53.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 68.0 64.3 63.3 62.1 60.1 56.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 13.1 3.0 1.5 2.4 3.0 5.6 3.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.11
(0:13.70)

1:10.41
(0:11.15)

0:59.26
(0:11.88)

0:47.38
(0:11.88)

0:35.50
(0:11.58)

0:23.92
(0:11.75)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VORKUTA 5 67.2 0:11.15 1:24.11 [1] 1:10.41 [1] 0:59.26 [1] 0:47.38 [1] 0:35.50 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:35.50

Brandon Lerena Overall 1200m (0:13.70) (0:11.15) (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.75)

2 4 FIREFORCE 1 65.7 0:11.38 1:24.12 [2] 1:10.13 [7] 0:58.75 [8] 0:46.83 [8] 0:34.87 [8] 0:23.21 [6] 0:34.87 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.92) (0:11.96) (0:11.66) (0:11.74)

3 1 BACKSTAGE 2 67.0 0:11.29 1:24.18 [3] 1:10.32 [5] 0:59.03 [5] 0:47.13 [4] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:35.23 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.90) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.71)

4 8 ZEAMAIZE 12 66.8 0:11.25 1:24.24 [4] 1:09.65 [12] 0:58.40 [11] 0:46.49 [11] 0:34.48 [12] 0:22.93 [12] 0:34.48 +4

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:14.59) (0:11.25) (0:11.91) (0:12.01) (0:11.55) (0:11.52)

5 10 HEADSTRONG 10 65.1 0:11.41 1:24.38 [5] 1:09.89 [11] 0:58.48 [12] 0:46.58 [12] 0:34.64 [11] 0:23.15 [11] 0:34.64 +7

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:14.49) (0:11.41) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.49) (0:11.57)

6 3 DARK ARTS 11 66.3 0:11.35 1:24.40 [6] 1:10.49 [6] 0:59.14 [6] 0:47.15 [7] 0:35.16 [7] 0:23.47 [8] 0:35.16 +9

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.35) (0:11.99) (0:11.99) (0:11.69) (0:11.50)

7 5 GONE TO CAPE YORK 9 66.3 0:11.35 1:24.48 [7] 1:10.23 [9] 0:58.88 [9] 0:46.97 [9] 0:35.03 [9] 0:23.41 [9] 0:35.03 +3

Harrison Shaw Overall 1200m (0:14.25) (0:11.35) (0:11.91) (0:11.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.79)

8 16 LADY WINDERMERE 13 66.9 0:11.30 1:24.57 [8] 1:10.27 [10] 0:58.97 [9] 0:47.02 [10] 0:35.04 [10] 0:23.41 [10] 0:35.04 +9

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.30) (0:11.95) (0:11.98) (0:11.63) (0:11.54)

9 6 MAIKROW 7 65.7 0:11.31 1:24.59 [9] 1:10.59 [8] 0:59.28 [7] 0:47.44 [5] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.67 [7] 0:35.44 +6

Leah Martyn 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.31) (0:11.84) (0:12.00) (0:11.77) (0:11.87)

10 18 MELTDOWN 4 66.5 0:11.32 1:25.27 [10] 1:11.47 [4] 1:00.15 [4] 0:48.10 [6] 0:36.14 [5] 0:24.40 [5] 0:36.14 +6

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.32) (0:12.05) (0:11.96) (0:11.74) (0:12.11)

Scratched: First Empire (#9), Brutal Bowler (#2), Statement Of Truth (#11), Sunday Georgie (#15), Brutal Lass (#17), Lasqueti Boom (#20), The Wheelbarrow (#12), Diva Las Vegas (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  21:29 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.11
(0:13.70)

1:10.41
(0:11.15)

0:59.26
(0:11.88)

0:47.38
(0:11.88)

0:35.50
(0:11.58)

0:23.92
(0:11.75)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 CALL OUT 8 67.5 0:11.35 1:25.40 [11] 1:11.68 [3] 1:00.33 [3] 0:48.37 [3] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.62 [4] 0:36.36 +8

Bella Youngberry Overall 1200m (0:13.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:12.01) (0:11.74) (0:11.96)

12 14 FOR BETTER 6 67.8 0:11.19 1:25.77 [12] 1:12.05 [2] 1:00.86 [2] 0:48.93 [2] 0:37.00 [2] 0:25.22 [2] 0:37.00 +4

Daniel Moor Overall 1200m (0:13.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.93) (0:11.93) (0:11.78) (0:12.22)

Scratched: First Empire (#9), Brutal Bowler (#2), Statement Of Truth (#11), Sunday Georgie (#15), Brutal Lass (#17), Lasqueti Boom (#20), The Wheelbarrow (#12), Diva Las Vegas (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  21:29 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VORKUTA 5 67.2 0:11.15 0:12.17 [1] 1:24.11 0:35.50

Brandon Lerena Overall 1200m (0:12.17)

2 4 FIREFORCE 1 65.7 0:11.38 0:11.47 [4] 0.11L 0:34.87 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:11.47)

3 1 BACKSTAGE 2 67.0 0:11.29 0:11.78 [2] 0.46L 0:35.23 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:11.78)

4 8 ZEAMAIZE 12 66.8 0:11.25 0:11.41 [10] 0.79L 0:34.48 +4

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:11.41)

5 10 HEADSTRONG 10 65.1 0:11.41 0:11.58 [9] 1.63L 0:34.64 +7

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:11.58)

6 3 DARK ARTS 11 66.3 0:11.35 0:11.97 [3] 1.74L 0:35.16 +9

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:11.97)

7 5 GONE TO CAPE YORK 9 66.3 0:11.35 0:11.62 [11] 2.23L 0:35.03 +3

Harrison Shaw Overall 1200m (0:11.62)

8 16 LADY WINDERMERE 13 66.9 0:11.30 0:11.87 [5] 2.7L 0:35.04 +9

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:11.87)

9 6 MAIKROW 7 65.7 0:11.31 0:11.80 [8] 2.83L 0:35.44 +6

Leah Martyn 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

10 18 MELTDOWN 4 66.5 0:11.32 0:12.29 [12] 6.85L 0:36.14 +6

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.29)

Scratched: First Empire (#9), Brutal Bowler (#2), Statement Of Truth (#11), Sunday Georgie (#15), Brutal Lass (#17), Lasqueti Boom (#20), The Wheelbarrow (#12), Diva Las Vegas (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  21:29 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000-400; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 CALL OUT 8 67.5 0:11.35 0:12.66 [6] 7.59L 0:36.36 +8

Bella Youngberry Overall 1200m (0:12.66)

12 14 FOR BETTER 6 67.8 0:11.19 0:13.00 [7] 9.78L 0:37.00 +4

Daniel Moor Overall 1200m (0:13.00)

Scratched: First Empire (#9), Brutal Bowler (#2), Statement Of Truth (#11), Sunday Georgie (#15), Brutal Lass (#17), Lasqueti Boom (#20), The Wheelbarrow (#12), Diva Las Vegas (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 23 January 2026  21:29 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Vorkuta

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.11 [1]
(0:13.70)

1:10.41 [1]
(0:11.15)

0:59.26 [1]
(0:11.88)

0:47.38 [1]
(0:11.88)

0:35.50 [1]
(0:11.58)

0:23.92 [1]
(0:11.75)

0:12.17 [1]
(0:12.17)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 64.6 60.7 60.5 61.4 61.3 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 66.2 62.2 60.8 62.1 61.8 60.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 2.8 0.3 1.3 1.5 0.5 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.1 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Fireforce

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.38 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.12 [2]
(0:13.99)

1:10.13 [7]
(0:11.38)

0:58.75 [8]
(0:11.92)

0:46.83 [8]
(0:11.96)

0:34.87 [8]
(0:11.66)

0:23.21 [6]
(0:11.74)

0:11.47 [4]
(0:11.47)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 63.3 60.2 59.9 61.6 61.3 62.7

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 65.6 60.9 61.2 63.0 62.7 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 0.3 0.8 1.0 0.7 0.3 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Backstage

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.29 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.18 [3]
(0:13.86)

1:10.32 [5]
(0:11.29)

0:59.03 [5]
(0:11.90)

0:47.13 [4]
(0:11.90)

0:35.23 [3]
(0:11.74)

0:23.49 [3]
(0:11.71)

0:11.78 [2]
(0:11.78)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.9 64.0 59.8 60.1 60.8 61.4 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 67.0 67.0 61.6 60.5 61.9 63.1 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 0.7 1.3 2.1 2.0 1.2 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Zeamaize

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.24 [4]
(0:14.59)

1:09.65 [12]
(0:11.25)

0:58.40 [11]
(0:11.91)

0:46.49 [11]
(0:12.01)

0:34.48 [12]
(0:11.55)

0:22.93 [12]
(0:11.52)

0:11.41 [10]
(0:11.41)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.5 64.0 60.7 60.2 62.0 62.6 63.0

Top Speed [km/h] 66.8 66.8 62.2 61.0 64.0 64.1 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.8 0.2 0.9 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Headstrong

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.41 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.38 [5]
(0:14.49)

1:09.89 [11]
(0:11.41)

0:58.48 [12]
(0:11.90)

0:46.58 [12]
(0:11.94)

0:34.64 [11]
(0:11.49)

0:23.15 [11]
(0:11.57)

0:11.58 [9]
(0:11.58)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 63.3 60.8 60.5 62.9 62.4 62.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 64.5 62.2 62.0 64.4 63.7 63.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.7 1.8 1.1 0.7 1.0 4.4 7.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Dark Arts

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.40 [6]
(0:13.91)

1:10.49 [6]
(0:11.35)

0:59.14 [6]
(0:11.99)

0:47.15 [7]
(0:11.99)

0:35.16 [7]
(0:11.69)

0:23.47 [8]
(0:11.50)

0:11.97 [3]
(0:11.97)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 63.6 60.5 60.4 62.3 62.9 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 66.2 61.3 61.6 62.8 63.5 62.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.1 2.5 1.7 1.8 1.3 5.5 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Gone To Cape York

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.48 [7]
(0:14.25)

1:10.23 [9]
(0:11.35)

0:58.88 [9]
(0:11.91)

0:46.97 [9]
(0:11.94)

0:35.03 [9]
(0:11.62)

0:23.41 [9]
(0:11.79)

0:11.62 [11]
(0:11.62)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 63.6 60.2 60.3 61.7 61.3 61.8

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 65.6 61.5 61.4 62.5 62.3 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.4 0.3 0.2 0.8 0.8 1.5 3.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.3 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Lady Windermere

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.57 [8]
(0:14.30)

1:10.27 [10]
(0:11.30)

0:58.97 [9]
(0:11.95)

0:47.02 [10]
(0:11.98)

0:35.04 [10]
(0:11.63)

0:23.41 [10]
(0:11.54)

0:11.87 [5]
(0:11.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.5 63.8 60.7 60.7 62.1 62.7 60.8

Top Speed [km/h] 66.9 66.2 61.9 61.8 63.4 63.7 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.9 1.7 2.1 1.6 1.3 4.2 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Maikrow

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.31 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.59 [9]
(0:14.00)

1:10.59 [8]
(0:11.31)

0:59.28 [7]
(0:11.84)

0:47.44 [5]
(0:12.00)

0:35.44 [6]
(0:11.77)

0:23.67 [7]
(0:11.87)

0:11.80 [8]
(0:11.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 63.7 60.4 60.2 61.9 60.9 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 65.7 61.3 61.5 62.9 62.1 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 1.3 1.3 0.9 2.0 4.6 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.9 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Meltdown

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.27 [10]
(0:13.80)

1:11.47 [4]
(0:11.32)

1:00.15 [4]
(0:12.05)

0:48.10 [6]
(0:11.96)

0:36.14 [5]
(0:11.74)

0:24.40 [5]
(0:12.11)

0:12.29 [12]
(0:12.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.3 63.4 60.5 60.2 61.3 59.5 58.7

Top Speed [km/h] 66.5 66.3 60.7 61.4 61.9 61.2 59.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 2.2 1.6 0.8 0.5 1.7 1.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Call Out

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.40 [11]
(0:13.72)

1:11.68 [3]
(0:11.35)

1:00.33 [3]
(0:11.96)

0:48.37 [3]
(0:12.01)

0:36.36 [4]
(0:11.74)

0:24.62 [4]
(0:11.96)

0:12.66 [6]
(0:12.66)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.3 63.5 60.9 60.1 61.7 60.6 56.8

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 66.6 61.3 60.7 62.5 61.0 58.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.9 4.0 1.8 1.7 1.1 3.0 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name For Better

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.8 (Overall)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold CoastProfessional

Race 8: XXXX Class 1 Plate - 1400m

23 January 2026 - 21:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +0.5m 1000
-400; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.77 [12]
(0:13.72)

1:12.05 [2]
(0:11.19)

1:00.86 [2]
(0:11.93)

0:48.93 [2]
(0:11.93)

0:37.00 [2]
(0:11.78)

0:25.22 [2]
(0:12.22)

0:13.00 [7]
(0:13.00)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 64.3 60.7 60.4 61.1 59.0 55.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.8 66.9 61.6 60.6 61.9 59.8 57.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 2.9 0.9 0.4 0.5 1.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by


